
VTF02B 
BOILER HOSES 

1
www.vtflex.comFLEXIBLE METAL HOSES



2
www.vtflex.com

VTF02B 
BOILER HOSES 

WIDE PITCH 
AVAILABLE WITH OR WITHOUT END FITTINGS 
FITTINGS CAN BE PRODUCED ACCORDING TO 
COSTUMER SPECIFICATIONS. MAJOR AREA OF 
APPLICATION: BOILERS AND HEAT EXCHANGER COILS 
HOSE MATERIAL : AISI 316L (1.4404) 
SIZES: DN 15 - DN 50 

Nominal
Hose

Size (in.)
Model

Sheet
Thickness

mm

Nominal
Inside

Diameter
mm

Nominal
Outside

Diameter
mm

Pressure
Rating at 23°C
Max. Working

Pressure

Test
Pressure

Surface
Area

m2 / m

Weight
(kg/mtr.)

Typical
Length
mtrs.

Minimum
Centreline

Bend Radius

1/2”

3/4”

1”

1 1/4”

1 1/2”

2”

VTF 02B

VTF 02B

VTF 02B

VTF 02B

VTF 02B

VTF 02B

0.25

0.30

0.30

0.30

0.40

0.40

12.2

20.6

25.3

34.2

40.5

49.6

16.7

26.0

32.0

40.7

50.2

60.3

9.0

9.0

6.0

6.5

6.5

6.0

14

14

9

10

10

9

(mm)mm) St

30

30

45

60

60

120

0.076

0.116

0.148

0.195

0.265

0.328

0.167

0.310

0.386

0.515

0.890

1.150

50

50

50

50

50

50



Ambarnath MIDC, Anand Nagar, Ambarnath, Thane, 
Mumbai, Maharashtra, 421501

www.vtflex.com

info@vtflex.com




