



VTF02B BOILER HOSES



VTF02B BOILER HOSES

WIDE PITCH
 AVAILABLE WITH OR WITHOUT END FITTINGS
 FITTINGS CAN BE PRODUCED ACCORDING TO
 CUSTOMER SPECIFICATIONS. MAJOR AREA OF
 APPLICATION: BOILERS AND HEAT EXCHANGER COILS
 HOSE MATERIAL : AISI 316L (1.4404)
 SIZES: DN 15 - DN 50



Nominal Hose Size (in.)	Model	Sheet Thickness mm	Nominal Inside Diameter mm	Nominal Outside Diameter mm	Pressure Rating at 23°C Max. Working Pressure	Test Pressure	Minimum Centreline Bend Radius (mm) St	Surface Area m ² / m	Weight (kg/mtr.)	Typical Length mtrs.
1/2"	VTF 02B	0.25	12.2	16.7	9.0	14	30	0.076	0.167	50
3/4"	VTF 02B	0.30	20.6	26.0	9.0	14	30	0.116	0.310	50
1"	VTF 02B	0.30	25.3	32.0	6.0	9	45	0.148	0.386	50
1 1/4"	VTF 02B	0.30	34.2	40.7	6.5	10	60	0.195	0.515	50
1 1/2"	VTF 02B	0.40	40.5	50.2	6.5	10	60	0.265	0.890	50
2"	VTF 02B	0.40	49.6	60.3	6.0	9	120	0.328	1.150	50



Ambarnath MIDC, Anand Nagar, Ambarnath, Thane,
Mumbai, Maharashtra, 421501

info@vtflex.com

www.vtflex.com